
Date 3
rd

 Prof MBBS 4
th

 Prof MBBS Final Prof MBBS 3
rd

 Prof BDS Final Prof BDS

06 October 2021 Wednesday

07 October 2021 Thursday

08 October 2021 Friday

11 October 2021 Monday

14 October 2021  Thursday

15 October 2021 Friday

16 October 2021 Saturday

18 October 2021 Monday

19 October 2021 Tuesday

20 October 2021 Wednesday

21 October 2021 Thursday

25 October 2021 Monday

26 October 2021 Tuesday

27 October 2021 Wednesday

28 October 2021 Thursday

29 October 2021 Friday

30 October 2021  Saturday

01  November 2021  Monday

02 November 2021 Tuesday

03 November 2021 Wednesday

04 November 2021 Thursday

05 November 2021 Friday

08 November 2021 Monday

09 November 2021 Tuesday

10 November 2021 Wednesday

11 November 2021 Thursday

12 November 2021 Friday

13 November 2021 Saturday

3
rd

 Prof MBBS 3
rd 

Prof BDS

4
th

 Prof MBBS Final Prof BDS

Final Prof MBBS AM College, CMH Lahore

 

Final ProfMBBS OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

Surgery, Obs, Gynae

Final Prof BDS 

OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL 

Oral Surgery, Orthodontics

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES   

OSPE & VIVA VOCE/PRACTICAL 

 Date Sheet for Annual Professional MBBS/BDS Examinations - 2021 (Group - I)

Final Prof MBBS OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

Medicine, Peads

Final Prof BDS 

OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

 Operative Dentistry & 

Prosthodontics3rd Prof BDS 

OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

 

4th Prof MBBS OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL

3rd Prof MBBS

 OSPE & VIVA 

VOCE/PRACTICAL 

AM Collge, CMH Lahore, CIMS Multan, WMC, CIMS Bahawalpur AM College

AM College, CMH Lahore, CIMS Multan, CIMS Bahawalpur, KIMS, 

QIMS, HITEC-IMC, Wah
AM College
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